121000140587

(Req	uestor's Name)	_
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
`	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	oor amound	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800367926558

05/10/21--01024--017 *+25.00

2021 AUS 16 AH 7: 14

Anund Manuch8

> AUG 2 L 2021 LALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:		stration Secti sion of Corpo				
SUBJE	CT: ,	kreeya IIc				
			Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enc	losed	Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn	all correspond	ence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
			Allena Stovall			
				Name of Person		_
			kreeya IIc			_
				Finn/Company		
			450723 STATE R			_
				Address		
			CALLAHAN FL 32011	Circleons and Time Code		_
			Bludmoneymultiservices0	City/State and Zip Code 5@amail.com		
				to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	
For furtl	her in	formation con-	cerning this matter, please ca	il:		
Allena	Sto	vall		at (904) 654-	9216 Daytime Telephone Numbe	
		Name of P	erson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Numbe	: T
Enclosed	d is a	check for the f	following amount:			
□ \$ 25.	.00 Fi	ling Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	ed) Certifie	ate of Status &
					someon,	а стру ва сповоеси)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

KECIMED

2021 AUG 16 PH 12: 18

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE: 5 Division of Corporations

July 31, 2021

ALLENA STOVALL 450723 STATE ROAD 200 CALLAHAN, FL 32011

SUBJECT: KREEYA LLC Ref. Number: L21000140587

We have received your document for KREEYA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

You failed to list the names of all the managers/members you're adding.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 121A00018014

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



RECENTED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

2021 JUL 26 PH 4:35

July 14, 2021

ALLENA STOVALL 450723 STATE RD 200 CALLAHAN, FL 32011

SUBJECT: KREEYA LLC Ref. Number: L21000140587

We have received your document for KREEYA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE CHECK BOX EACH MEMBER LISTED IF YOU ARE ADDING, CHANGING OR REMOVING.ALSO,ENTER NEW NAME OF COMPANY IN SECTION A ON THE FORM.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 221A00016086

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **OF**

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

AKII	TO	MENDMENT	喜欢
ARTIC	CLES OF OF	RGANIZATION	The state of
	OF	•	6
kreeya llc			ords.)
(<u>Name of the Limited</u> (A	Liability Company Florida Limited Lia	ss it now appears on our rec bility Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company w	ere filed on	and assigned
Florida document number L21000140587			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the BLUD H. MULTIS The new name must be distinguishable and contain the work	ERVIC	ESLLC.	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	450723 state road 20	00
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)		
		Callahan FL 32011	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		450723 state road 20	00
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>0x)</u>	Callahan FL 32011	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered officered officered agent and/or the new registered officered officered agent and/or the new registered agent ag			ords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Northwest I	Registered Agent	LLC
New Registered Office Address:	7901 4th St	Enter Florida street ad	ldress
	St. Petersb	urg	, Florida <u>33702</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ALLENA STOVALL	450723 STATE ROAD 200	
		CALLAHAN, FL 32011	Remove
		450700 07477 0040 000	
MGR_	ALLENA STOVALL	450723 STATE ROAD 200	🖪 Add
		CALLAHAN, FL32011	□ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT LLC	7901 4TH ST N	Add
		ST.PETERSBURG, FL 33702	Remove
			□ Change
MGR		79014451N	□ Add
		St. Petersburg, Ft	Remove
		33702) □-Chan ge
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

	TE the MONEU SINI CAN	-
	The ha like which soll it	-
<u>!</u>	WIT TOO EVOUGATE TOTALL	-
خ	Name of the Name o	-
_	MONEY MILLITISERVICES LLC	-
		-
_		_
		
		_
_		
		-
***		-
_		-
		-
		-
		-
		_
F 4'		
neffect o <u>te:</u> ∫f	e date, if other than the date of filing:	5,020 ted a:
recor he 9	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl Oth day after the record is filed.	ier o
ted J	UNE 4TH 2021	
	Allana Ciana X tarell.	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00